assessment _id
043FL-505000850
043FL-505001300
073C0-501003100
073C0-501004800
075ME-505010800
075ME-505013200
079D0-404004350
107BF-303000150
108IN-303001800
108IN-303001800
109CA-505003000
168SU-505006100
226DE-505005600
226DE-505005900
290P1-505005000
290P1-505005000
292AL-505008900
292AL-505020011
322L0-707015450
BRACK-505000450
BROCK-505004200
CADIL-505004850
CONSU-505009050
HAZEN-505002950
HAZEN-505002950
HAZEN-505003350
HAZEN-505008300
HAZEN-505009350
HAZEN-505010900
HAZEN-505010950
HAZEN-505011000
HAZEN-505015100
RUSHL-505008400
RUSHL-505020450
SCEPT-505009650
SHAMR-505002250
SHAMR-505003700

sale_id

2369271
2369248
2381782
2352857
2354045
2354151
2414359
2417565
2441445
2441446
2353307
2416634
2451703
2364324
2374905
2374906
2452516
2412652
2412603
2372581
2378537
2431983
2399131
2249217
2401731
2311280
2002374
2373107
2344574
2224425
2448650
2390235
2402974
2421118
2380191
2455990
2440293

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant
Vacant

2.66
2.02
1.78
1.78
1.42
1.64
0.45
0.68
0.90
0.90
0.36
0.35
1.88
1.88
1.15
0.86
0.38
1.00
1.05
1.03
0.22
0.54
0.14
0.98
0.77
1.00
0.87
1.73
1.07
1.36
1.00
0.99
0.73
0.39
0.36
1.35
2.72



